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May

Wed, May 01, 2024 100 Years of Collecting
Wed, May 01, 2024 Panhellenic Percentage Day
Wed, May 01, 2024 CAB Stress Relief Event
Wed, May 01, 2024 Writing Center Work Night
Thu, May 02, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, May 02, 2024 Movie Night
Thu, May 02, 2024 Stitch and Bitch
Thu, May 02, 2024 WUmester Collaborative Art Projective
Thu, May 02, 2024 Percussion Studio Recital
Fri, May 03, 2024 Washburn Tech Car Show
Fri, May 03, 2024 School of Nursing 50th Anniversary
Fri, May 03, 2024 MILS Graduation Celebration
Fri, May 03, 2024 Queer and Allies Gala
Fri, May 03, 2024 President's Concert
Sat, May 04, 2024 WU Opera Studio and Choral
Sun, May 05, 2024 WU Opera Studio and Chorale
Sun, May 05, 2024 Shawnee Choral Society
Mon, May 06, 2024 Late Night Breakfast
Tue, May 07, 2024 WU Composition Studio Performance
Wed, May 08, 2024 Historic Movie Night
Thu, May 09, 2024 Tech Spring Commencement
Sat, May 11, 2024 Washburn University Spring Commencement
Mon, May 13, 2024 Topeka Festival Singers
Thu, May 16, 2024 Love and Justice: Civil Rights Summer 2024
Tue, May 21, 2024 New Student Orientation
Thu, May 23, 2024 New Student Orientation
Thu, May 30, 2024 New Student Orientation


